
Toppenish School District
2022-23

4,783
Total Student Enrollment

Female

Gender X

Male

48.4%

51.2%

0.4%

Gender

American Indian/ Alaskan Native

Asian

Black/ African American

Hispanic/ Latino of any race(s)

Native Hawaiian/ Other Pacific Islander

Two or More Races

White

72.5%

11.6%

7.3%

1.3%

6.2%

0.0%

1.1%

Race/Ethnicity

English Language Learners
Non-English Language Learners
Foster Care
Non-Foster Care
Low-Income
Non-Low Income
Mobile
Non Mobile
Highly Capable
Non-Highly Capable
Homeless
Non-Homeless
Migrant
Non Migrant
Military Parent
Non Military Parent
Section 504
Non Section 504
Students with Disabilities
Students without Disabilities

69.0%
31.0%

> 99.8%
N < 10

15.6%
84.4%

96.0%
4.0%

94.1%
5.9%

99.0%
1.0%

86.4%
13.6%

99.7%
0.3%

97.6%
2.4%

87.7%
12.3%

Program and Characteristic
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